Florida Department of State ivision of Corporations

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H060000687863)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Com	porations	2006
Fax Number	: (850)205-0383	HAR
From:		
Account Name	: WILLIAMS SCHIFING ANGIONE & STEADY, P.A.	ីភ ចុះ
Account Number	: 12000000216	Sr. Cr
Phone	: (813)221-2626	-
Fax Number	: (813)221-7335	ORATI H 12:
		6 04

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN



CORNER, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

3/15/2006

MAR-15-2006

09:60

SOO.4 LATOT

H06000068786

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

ISION OF CORPORATION

CORNER, LLC (a Florida Limited Liability Company)

The undersigned, as the authorized representative of the member of the Company, pursuant to Chapter 608, Florida Statutes, files the following Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization for a Florida Limited Liability Company.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is CORNER, LLC.

SECOND: The Articles of Organization were filed on January 12, 2006 and were assigned document number L06000004494.

THIRD: The following amendment to replace Article IV to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the limited liability company as follows:

ARTICLE IV

Company Management

The Company is to be manager-managed by one or more managers. The initial manager shall be Lee E. Nelson, Esquire, whose address is c/o Williams Schifino Mangione & Steady, P.A., 201 N. Franklin Street, Suite 2600, Tampa, Florida 33602, who shall serve as the initial manager in accordance with these Articles.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned authorized representative has signed these Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization this 14th day of March, 2006.

	1.11
Signature of an but	horized representative of a member
Print Name	Lee E. Nelson, Esquire
Title:	Authorized Representative

H06000068786